
Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1 Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 91,41,913.80 91,41,913.80 

2 Excel Tunes & Cones 43,93,618.00 43,93,618.00 

3 Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Limited  38,53,804.00 38,53,804.00 

4 Witmans Industries Private Limited 8,60,413.00 8,60,413.00 

5 Bhavin Industries 4,77,057.00 4,77,057.00 

6 National Securities Depository 

Limited 

1,16,115.00 1,16,115.00 

7 MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited 91,987.00 91,987.00 

8 Central Depository Services 

Limited 

53,813.68 53,813.68 

Total  1,89,61,721.48 1,89,61,721.48 

 


